RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN

Organizator:

Green House /

Data: 2016-04-24
Miejsce: Bydgoszcz
Dystans: 5 km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw netto.

Budlex

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, OPEN

M-ce
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ZAL JOLANTA

WUJEK MAGDALENA
WISNIEWSKA MARCJANNA
GACKOWSKA KATARZYNA
WROBLEWSKA DAGMARA
URBANSKA EWA
SZWEDA MIROSLAWA
SMAZYK EWELINA
STASZKIEWICZ LUCYNA
OLSZEWSKA ADRIANNA
KRANZ MAGDALENA
JAROCKA BEATA
JAKUBOWSKA PAULINA
SCHULZ MILENA
CZAPLEWSKA AGNIESZKA
KOLANOWSKA MAGDALENA
SWIATOWY DARIA
NOWACKA GABRIELA
LUCKA ANNA
GACKOWSKA BEATA
MAZANOWSKA EWA
MARKOWSKA MAJA
SZULC MALGORZATA
GRABOWSKA IRENA
ZWIAZEK HANKA

MEGER ALEKSANDRA
HULEWICZ ELZBIETA
KUBIS SYLWIA

SOSINSKA IZABELA
KULPEKSZA KAROLINA
MALCZEWSKA PATRYCJA
BANACH ANNA
SZYMANSKA AGATA
POTRZEBOWSKA AGATA
STAWARSKA ELZBIETA
WASOWSKA KATARZYNA
MRUK-HORODECKA KORNELIA
WISNIEWSKA KARINA
DERING HANNA
MAGDZIARZ KATARZYNA
PRZEKWASINSKA ANNA
ANDRZEJEWSKA AGNIESZKA
ALEKSY ALEKSANDRA
DZIEDZIC AGNIESZKA
FUJARSKA AGATA
JAWORSKA ALEKSANDRA

Nazwisko i imie

Nr

214
109
67
23
27
50

108
35
244
113
401
25
125
95
210

66
101

11
292

98
256
255
336
285
344
118

91
337
152
196

72

87
212
238
426
230
293
297
103
184
120
388
334

PARKRUN BYDGOSZCZ

TKKF KOLEJARZ BYDGOSZCZ
TKKF KOLEJARZ
TRISPACE

RUN BYDGOSZCZ
STASHKY TEAM

BYDGOSKIE OKONIE
NIEZRZESZONA
BIL BIEGA

KB tAPKA

TKKFKOLEJARZBYDGOSZCZ
RUN-PASJA

1985

RUN BYDGOSZCZ

7519
X LO TORUN

B4SPGRT

INTELMGENTHE

Klub

ZaWODY

=1

FORTOWE

BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BRZOZA
GDYNIA
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
MROCZA
BYDGOSZCZ
DABROWA CHEEMINSKA
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
GRUDZIADZ
GRUDZIADZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
OSIELSKO
BYDGOSZCZ
TORUN
BYDGOSZCZ
GRUDZIADZ
GRUDZIADZ
BYDGOSZCZ
DABROWA CHEEMINSKA
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
ZNIN
BYDGOSZCZ
TORUN
BYDGOSZCZ
OLSZEWKA
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
TORUN
RACINIEWO
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ

RUNYBUDLEX

FOR WOMEN

M-scowo

.

28

BASPORT

Kraj Kat.
POL K30
POL K30
POL K20
POL K20
POL K30
POL K40
POL K30
POL K30
POL K40
POL K20
POL K20
POL K30
POL K20
POL K30
POL K30
POL K20
POL K20
POL K50
POL K40
POL K40
POL K30
POL K20
POL K30
POL K40
POL K20
POL K20
POL K40
POL K40
POL K30
POL K30
POL K20
POL K20
POL K30
POL K30
POL K30
POL K30
POL K30
POL K20
POL K30
POL K30
POL K30
POL K30
POL K20
POL K30
POL K20
POL K20
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RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, OPEN c.d.

M-ce
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103

Nazwisko i imie
MOLENDA PATRYCJA
PRZYBYLSKA KAROLINA
MICHNA JOANNA
KLOS EWELINA
KOLANOWSKA GRAZYNA
JEDRZEJEWSKA JOANNA
PRUS KAROLINA
DULINSKA DOROTA
WEODARCZYK OLGA
BOULGE BEATA
DABROWSKA ANETA
LUBINSKA-BORGULA IWONA
KULBAKA SYLWIA
STACHYRA MONIKA
ZALECKA RENATA
SZMATULA ELZBIETA
JACHIMOWSKA MALWINA
RASZKOWSKA KLAUDIA
PRZYBYLA AGATA
ZYGMUNT ANETA
PORAZINSKA VIKTORIA
AFELT LUIZA
GROBELNA ANGELIKA
CWIKLINSKA ANNA
CHYLKA AGATA
GADOMSKA MARIA
RIVAT ANNA
NUNZEK AGNIESZKA
GOLON MARLENA
JADCZAK KATARZYNA
KOCHANSKA JOANNA
WYLANGOWSKA JOANNA
FAC DOROTA
JANOWSKA URSZULA
JANICKA ANETA
BRZYKCY KAROLINA
TELMAN GABRIELA
DOBUCKA KATARZYNA
IGLEWSKA DOMINIKA
MORZYNSKA MONIKA
SIEWERT HANNA
PYTLIK AGNIESZKA
WOJTANOWICZ BEATA
KRASINSKA KATARZYNA
NIKOLAJEW MONIKA
GORSKA JOANNA
POLACKA JADWIGA
MAJERSKA BEATA
SZUFLITA IWONA
ROZANSKA JOWANKA
CYCKOWSKA KAROLINA
PLISZCZYNSKA JOANNA
OZGA AGNIESZKA
TACZYNSKA PAULINA
GRYN-MASLI) KASIA
ANDRZEJEWSKA MONIKA
CYRKLAF ANNA

Nr
203
201

389

94
200

68
102
364
374
317
396
127
331

99
153
143
158
139

26
299
338

79
273
129
104
395
227
106
237
105
188
414

64
356
310
148
162
191
421
228
154

65

29
156
319
376
352
263
402
254

21
360
288
202
266
287

KLINIKA TRIATHLONU
KLINIKA TRIATHLONU

ASTORIA

TRISPACE

ATOMOWKI

KLONIKTEAM

RUN BYDGOSZCZ

AKADEMIA BIEGANIA GRUDZIADZ

CHONAROWER.PL

AKADEMIA BIEGANIA GRUDZIADZ

BYDGOSZCZ TRIATHLON TEAM

Klub

BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
NIEMCZ
RUSZKOWICE
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
WIECBORK
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
GDANSK
STRZELNO
BYDGOSZCZ
GORZNO
BYDGOSZCZ
NAKEO NAD NOTECIA
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
NIEMCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
ZNIN
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
SICIENKO
BYDGOSZCZ
SICIENKO
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
GRUDZIADZ
BYDGOSZCZ
£OCHOWO
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
GRUDZIADZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
OSIELSKO
BYDGOSZCZ
ZIELONCZYN
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
UNISEAW
BYDGOSZCZ
SADLINKI
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
INOWROCLAW

M-scowos¢

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

http://b4sport.pl/

Kat.
K20
K20
K40
K20
K50
K20
K40
K40
K20
K40
K30
K40
K30
K20
K30
K20
K20
K20
K20
K20
K40
K20
K40

K20
K60
K30
K40
K40
K30
K30
K30
K30
K40
K20
K30
K20
K20
K30
K20
K30
K20
K50
K30
K30
K30
K40
K40
K40
K40
K30
K40
K20
K20
K30

K30
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RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, OPEN c.d.

M-ce
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

Nazwisko i imie
WYSOTA GABRIELA
SULSKA MARTA
PAPROCKA MALGORZATA
KONOPCZYNSKA KAMILA
KARWECKA KRYSTYNA
ANDRZEJEWSKA KAMILA
KUGACZ ANETA
CISZEWSKA EMILIA
PODOSEK MAGDALENA
SYKUTERA-WOZNIAK AGNIESZKA
NIEZGODKA ANNA
JEDRYSZKA EWA
PIECYK-CZAJA SONIA
KRUSIK ALEKSANDRA
JANCZARSKA BEATA
PALUSZKIEWICZ KAMILA
PLACZKOWSKA MAGDALENA
KROL KAROLINA
TOKARCZYK MARYSIA
RATAJCZAK NATALIA
GIZA WIOLETTA
STROZYK GRAZYNA
WAWRZYNIAK KAROLINA
RUSAK PAULINA
DUTKIEWICZ URSZULA
GACKOWSKA KINGA
BURCHARDT MIRKA
CZECZINSKA PAMELA
PLACZKOWSKA JUSTYNA
GOLIMOWSKA ANNA
NALEWALSKA JUSTYNA
DANCZUK AGNIESZKA
JANKOWSKA AGNIESZKA
BALCERAK AGNIESZKA
BASZANOWSKA SYLWIA
RYDELSKA KINGA
PIPOWSKA MICHALINA
ZAPALOWSKA JOANNA
RASSALSKA ROMA
PRZYBYLSKA PAULINA
DYLEWSKA MARTA
RASSALSKA-KAUSA JOLA
KLUGIEWICZ DOROTA
RYBICKA ANNA
RZEPECKA KATARZYNA
SMAGAGOWSKA ANNA
DUDZIAK ELZBIETA
JELEN AGNIESZKA
POROZYNSKA EWA
BAKOWSKA MARTA
ZUCHELKOWSKA AGATA
PIKUL EWA
NYBAK BEATA
CHROSCINSKA JUSTYNA
WEELNINSKA ALEKSANDRA
GROCHOWALSKA MARZENA
WISNIEWSKA-KRAWIEC BEATA

Nr
215

47
408
253
265
347
187
419
325

92
286
275
393
136
353
359
407
311
276
174
213
358
193
281
318
308
157
371
166

15

2
403
242
216
320
241
354

133

119
282
300
284
149

81
323
340
434
180
186
197
146
236
430

RUN BYDGOSZCZ

BUDLEX

TKKF KOLEJARZ BYDGOSZCZ
RWT WBYDGOSZCZY

WEEKENDOWY BIEGACZ

PACZKI

VEGE RUNNERS

IRON LADIES/ CROSSFIT BYDGOSZCZ

Klub

BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
ZIELONCZYN
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
MODRAKOWO
TORUN
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
£OCHOWO
GORZYCE
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
ZIELONCZYN
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
SWIECIE
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
SAMOKLESKI DUZE
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
MAKSYMILIANOWO

M-scowos¢

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

http://b4sport.pl/

Kat.
K20
K30
K40
K40
K50
K20
K30
K30
K30
K40
K30
K40
K30
K20
K40
K30
K30
K20
K20
K20
K30
K20
K30
K20
K30
K20
K60
K20
K20
K30
K20
K40
K30
K20
K40
K40
K20
K20
K30

K40
K30
K40
K30
K30
K20
K30
K30
K20
K30
K30
K20
K30
K20
K20

K40
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RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, OPEN c.d.

M-ce
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

201
202
203

205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

Nazwisko i imie
MIKLER ALEKSANDRA
KONIECZNA KASIA
ZABIELEO KAMILA
£0S KATARZYNA
ZAJAKALA MALGORZATA
AUGUSTYNOWICZ AURELIA
CZARNECKA IZABELA
SIEMIENIEC VIOLETTA
CZYZEWSKA JUSTYNA
KOWALSKA ALEKSANDRA
KACZMAREK ANITA
KOZUCH AGNIESZKA
STIMMA ANNA
CEMKE MAGDALENA
LEWANDOWSKA JOANNA
BRAGIEL ANNA
STELMACH AGATA
GORSKA MALGORZATA
JURUS JOLANTA
TUBISZ AGNIESZKA
WOJT MONIKA
DOMZALSKA SLAWOMIRA
SIEDLECKA EWA
CZESZUMSKA KAROLINA
KANAREK MARTA
NAPIORKOWSKA EWA
MARC KLARA
MROWCZYNSKA ALEKSANDRA
KISIEL KATARZYNA
KORSAK VIOLETTA
DEPKA AGNIESZKA
JAGODZINSKA PAULINA
WIATROWSKA KATARZYNA
MELLEM ANNA
PLUCIENNIK JOANNA
BILON-MOLENDA ALICJA
SZALA MONIKA
PIASECKA ALINA
SUDOL KAROLINA
OLEK AGNIESZKA
GABRYSZEWSKA SONIA
DEBCZYNSKA AGNIESZKA
CZYZEWSKA BERNADETA
LEWANDOWSKA KATARZYNA
LEWANDOWSKA KATARZYNA
PERTEK JOANNA
MARC AGNIESZKA
LIPIEC AGNIESZKA
MAGDZIARZ MONIKA
MALCZEWSKA MIRKA
PASERA TERESA
BOGDZINSKA BEATA
MUSIAL ELWIRA
KRZYZANSKA POLA
GRODZKA MAJA
BIEGALA RENATA
TOPCZEWSKA BOZENA

Nr
427
332
169
377
346

1
289
122
155
312
278
387

264

429
365
126
435
280
144
100

37

283
417
194
252
177
190
410
301
132
232

36
424
355
339
404
3

84
399
422
316

pury

©

RWT W BYDGOSZCZY

VEGE RUNNERS

PARKRUN

LIMONKA TEAM
BUDLEX

SPORT FAKTORY

BYDGOSZCZ TRIATHLON TEAM
BYDGOSZCZ TRIATHLON TEAM

Klub

BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
ZAMOSC
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BRZOZA
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
SEROCK
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
GDANSK
TUCHOLA
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
£OCHOWO
BYDGOSZCZ
BIALE BLOTA
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
TORUN
TORUN
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BIALE BLOTA
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
£OCHOWO
BYDGOSZCZ

M-scowos¢

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

http://b4sport.pl/

Kat.
K20
K20

K50
K40
K40
K20
K40
K30
K40
K40
K20
K40
K20
K40
K30
K20
K20

K30
K30
K40
K60

K30
K50
K20
K40
K40
K50
K30
K30
K30
K20
K40
K30
K30
K30
K30

K20
K40
K30
K30
K20
K20
K40
K20
K40
K50
K40
K20
K40
K20
K20

K30
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RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, OPEN c.d.

M-ce
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239

241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271

273
274

Nazwisko i imie
WAWERKA ALEKSANDRA
GRZEGOREK PAULINA
PUZEWICZ IZABELA
IDLER ANETA
MROWCZYNSKA AGNIESZKA
AUGUSTYNOWICZ NATALIA
DROGOWSKA ANETTA
PRZYBYSZ TERESA
KRUSZKA ANITA
MASLOCH BEATA
CHLOPECKA IWONA
ZIENKOWSKA JOANNA
NOWAKOWSKA SYLWIA
CIESIELSKA ALICJA
NOWACKA DARIA
MATUSZEWSKA EWA
DOBRACKA ANNA
SZRAM MAGDALENA
MELLER ANNA
DOBRZANSKA KATARZYNA
SAMUL EWA
ORZECHOWSKA MONIKA
MIKOLAJCZAK ALEKSANDRA
JANICKA KAMILA
KRUEGER-PAWLOWSKI ISABELLA
NADOLNA AURELIA
PIECZEK IZABELA
STANCZYK-KRANC JOANNA
LIBERA SABINA
NIEDBALSKA OLIWIA
KUS LIDIA
KANIEWSKA ASIA
ZIELINSKA EWA
STROZYNSKA GOSIA
OZTURK KLAUDIA
KOSCIOLOWSKA ANNA
SWITAJ WIKTORIA
GULCZ KAROLINA
ROZALSKA MARTA
WESOLOWSKA KAROLINA
WOJDYLAK-PIEKUT BEATA
KORALEWSKA MILENA
SONDEJ AGNIESZKA
SOBOCINSKA MARTA
SMOLEN JOANNA
PAWLEWICZ JUSTYNA
CIESIELSKA OKTAWIA
SONTOWSKA SYLWIA
KANTOWSKA PAULINA
BLACHEWICZ MAGDALENA
PIECZEK ALICJA
GAWRYCH MARIA
NAWROCKA MARTYNA
MAKLAKIEWICZ AGNIESZKA
DORSZEWSKA BOZENA
UMINSKA-BERG JOANNA
SZALAPSKA MONIKA

Nr
290
211
274

18
413
3

BS
326
173
295
294
269

42

59

57
163
267
245
372
114
182
327
357

80
223
385

306

43
145
380
333
329
239
250
251
170
179
330
189
423
279
361
368

24
367

77
362
386
383
112
400
324

31
137

GIMNAZJUM NR 32 W BYDGOSZCZY

BUDLEX

PARK HOTEL

PACZKI

WEEKENDOWY BIEGACZ
STUDIO ZDROWIA BYDGOSZCZ

PARKRUN BYDGOSZCZ

WTS ASTORIA
ASTORIA
SUNFLOWER TEAM

POCZTA POLSKA

DECATHLON FORDON TEAM

STUDIO ZDROWIA

IRON LADIES/ CROSSFIT BYDGOSZCZ
BUDLEX

Klub

M-scowos¢
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
TORUN
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
GRUDZIADZ
GRUDZIADZ
GRUDZIADZ
GRUDZIADZ
GRUDZIADZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
SOLEC KUJAWSKI
BYDGOSZCZ (KUJAWSKO-POMORSKIE)
WARSZAWA
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BARCIN
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
KRUSZWICA
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
DOBRCZ
DOBRCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
TRZECIEWIEC
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
SOLEC KUJAWSKI
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

http://b4sport.pl/

Kat.
K20
K30
K40
K30
K30
K20
K40
K30
K40
K40
K40
K40
K30
K20
K20
K20
K20
K20
K20
K30
K20
K30
K30
K20
K50
K30
K40
K30
K40
K20
K40
K30
K30
K40
K40
K30
K20
K20
K30

K40
K20
K30
K40
K30
K40
K20
K30
K30
K30
K20
K20
K20
K30
K50
K20
K30
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RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, OPEN c.d.

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
275 CZYZYCKA BEATA
276 MATERNA HANNA
277 BRYLEW-PLOSZYNSKA DOROTA
278 KLUCZYNSKA BLANKA
279 GAWRYCH JUSTYNA
280 SZATKOWSKA BEATA
281 ROGULSKA EWELINA
282 NYKA MONIKA
283 JANKOWSKA ROKSANA
284 POLOMSKA JOANNA
285 KUCZYNSKA MALGORZATA
286 NOWAKOWSKA MAGDA
287 LIPOWSKA DOROTA
288 MERCHEL VIOLETTA
289 LIPOWSKA MAGDALENA
290 BRZOZOWSKA BARBARA
291 NOWAK ANNA
292 JAGODZINSKA KATARZYNA
293 PLICHTOWICZ NATALIA
294 PLACZKOWSKA MAGDALENA
295 MANKOWSKA EWA
296 ALEKSY MALGORZATA
297 PLIT KLAUDIA
298 KOWALSKA KLAUDIA
299 WOJCIECHOWSKA RENATA
300 PASZKOWSKA KATARZYNA
301 MERCHEL ADRIANNA

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
1 WUJEK MAGDALENA

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
1 WUJEK MAGDALENA

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
1 ZALJOLANTA

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
1 ZALJOLANTA

Nr
270
138 BUDLEX
412 SKLEP PIWOSZA KORONOWO
192
384
248
204
349
397
249
321
363
51 PACZKI
247 KLUB ZDROWIA
52 PACZKI
172
218
425
369 WEEKENDOWY BIEGACZ
370 WEEKENDOWY BIEGCZ
411
185
220
217
13
14
322

fur}

214

214

Nr
8 PARKRUN BYDGOSZCZ

Nr
8 PARKRUN BYDGOSZCZ

Klub

Klub

Klub

Klub

Klub

BYDGOSZCZ
TORUN

KORONOWO
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
TORUN

BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ

BYDGOSZCZ

BYDGOSZCZ

BYDGOSZCZ

BYDGOSZCZ

M-scowos¢

M-scowos¢

M-scowosc

M-scowos¢

M-scowos¢

Kraj
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Kraj
POL

Kraj
POL

Kraj
POL

Kraj
POL

http://b4sport.pl/

Kat.
K40
K40

K30
K40
K50
K20
K30
K20
K40
K30
K40
K30
K40
K40
K60
K30
K30
K20
K50
K30
K40
K20
K20
K30
K30
K20

Kat.
K30

Kat.

Kat.
K30

Kat.
K30
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RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 GACKOWSKA KATARZYNA 67 TKKF KOLEJARZ BYDGOSZCZ GDYNIA POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 GACKOWSKA KATARZYNA 67 TKKF KOLEJARZ BYDGOSZCZ GDYNIA POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 WROBLEWSKA DAGMARA 23 TKKF KOLEJARZ BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 WROBLEWSKA DAGMARA 23 TKKF KOLEJARZ BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 WISNIEWSKA MARCJANNA 109 BRZOZA POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 WISNIEWSKA MARCJANNA 109 BRZOZA POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K40

1 URBANSKA EWA 27 TRISPACE BYDGOSzZCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 URBANSKA EWA 27 TRISPACE BYDGOSZCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 SZWEDA MIROSLAWA 50 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30
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RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 SZWEDA MIROSEAWA 50 BYDGOSzCzZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 SMAZYK EWELINA 343 RUN BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSzZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 SMAZYK EWELINA 343 RUN BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K40

1 STASZKIEWICZ LUCYNA 108 STASHKY TEAM BYDGOSZCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 STASZKIEWICZ LUCYNA 108 STASHKY TEAM BYDGOSZCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 OLSZEWSKA ADRIANNA 35 MROCZA POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 OLSZEWSKA ADRIANNA 35 MROCZA POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 KRANZ MAGDALENA 244 BYDGOSKIE OKONIE BYDGOSZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 KRANZ MAGDALENA 244 BYDGOSKIE OKONIE BYDGOSZCZ POL K20
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RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 JAROCKA BEATA 113 NIEZRZESZONA DABROWA CHEEMINSKA POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 JAROCKA BEATA 113 NIEZRZESZONA DABROWA CHEEMINSKA POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 SCHULZ MILENA 25 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 SCHULZ MILENA 25 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 CZAPLEWSKA AGNIESZKA 125 KB tAPKA BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 CZAPLEWSKA AGNIESZKA 125 KB tAPKA BYDGOSzCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 KOLANOWSKA MAGDALENA 95 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 KOLANOWSKA MAGDALENA 95 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 JAKUBOWSKA PAULINA 401 BIL BIEGA BYDGOSZCZ POL K20
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RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 JAKUBOWSKA PAULINA 401 BIL BIEGA BYDGOSzCzZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 SWIATOWY DARIA 210 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 SWIATOWY DARIA 210 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K50

1 NOWACKA GABRIELA 58 GRUDZIADZ POL K50

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 NOWACKA GABRIELA 58 GRUDZIADZ POL K50

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K40

1 GACKOWSKA BEATA 101 TKKFKOLEJARZBYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSzCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 GACKOWSKA BEATA 101 TKKFKOLEJARZBYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSzZCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 MAZANOWSKA EWA 11 RUN-PASJA BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 MAZANOWSKA EWA 11 RUN-PASJA BYDGOSZCZ POL K30
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RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 SZULC MALGORZATA 98 BYDGOSzCzZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 SZULC MALGORZATA 98 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K40

1 ELUCKA ANNA 66 GRUDZIADZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 ELUCKA ANNA 66 GRUDZIADZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 MARKOWSKA MAJA 292 OSIELSKO POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 MARKOWSKA MAJA 292 OSIELSKO POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K40

1 GRABOWSKA IRENA 256 TORUN POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 GRABOWSKA IRENA 256 TORUN POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K40

1 KUBIS SYLWIA 344 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40
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RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 KUBIS SYLWIA 344 BYDGOSzCzZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 SOSINSKA IZABELA 118 DABROWA CHEEMINSKA POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 SOSINSKA IZABELA 118 DABROWA CHEEMINSKA POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 MEGER ALEKSANDRA 336 GRUDZIADZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 MEGER ALEKSANDRA 336 GRUDZIADZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 KULPEKSZA KAROLINA 91 BYDGOSzCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 KULPEKSZA KAROLINA 91 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 ZWIAZEK HANKA 255 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 ZWIAZEK HANKA 255 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20
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RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 MALCZEWSKA PATRYCJA 337 BYDGOSzCzZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 MALCZEWSKA PATRYCJA 337 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 BANACH ANNA 152 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 BANACH ANNA 152 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K40

1 HULEWICZ ELZBIETA 285 GRUDZIADZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 HULEWICZ ELZBIETA 285 GRUDZIADZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 POTRZEBOWSKA AGATA 72 1985 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 POTRZEBOWSKA AGATA 72 1985 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 SZYMANSKA AGATA 196 ZNIN POL K30
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RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 SZYMANSKA AGATA 196 ZNIN POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 STAWARSKA ELZBIETA 87 TORUN POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 STAWARSKA ELZBIETA 87 TORUN POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 WISNIEWSKA KARINA 426 RUN BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 WISNIEWSKA KARINA 426 RUN BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 MRUK-HORODECKA KORNELIA 238 OLSZEWKA POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 MRUK-HORODECKA KORNELIA 238 OLSZEWKA POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 DERING HANNA 230 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 DERING HANNA 230 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30
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RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 WASOWSKA KATARZYNA 212 BYDGOSzCzZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 WASOWSKA KATARZYNA 212 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 ALEKSY ALEKSANDRA 184 X LO TORUN TORUN POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 ALEKSY ALEKSANDRA 184 X LO TORUN TORUN POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 ANDRZEJEWSKA AGNIESZKA 103 7519 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 ANDRZEJEWSKA AGNIESZKA 103 7519 BYDGOSzCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 DZIEDZIC AGNIESZKA 120 RACINIEWO POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 DZIEDZIC AGNIESZKA 120 RACINIEWO POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 KOS EWELINA 389 ASTORIA BYDGOSZCZ POL K20
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RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 KtOS EWELINA 389 ASTORIA BYDGOSzCzZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 JAWORSKA ALEKSANDRA 334 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 JAWORSKA ALEKSANDRA 334 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 MAGDZIARZ KATARZYNA 293 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 MAGDZIARZ KATARZYNA 293 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 PRZEKWASINSKA ANNA 297 BYDGOSzCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 PRZEKWASINSKA ANNA 297 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 FUJARSKA AGATA 388 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 FUJARSKA AGATA 388 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20

http://b4sport.pl/ 16/73



RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 PRZYBYLSKA KAROLINA 201 KLINIKA TRIATHLONU BYDGOSzCzZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 PRZYBYLSKA KAROLINA 201 KLINIKA TRIATHLONU BYDGOSzZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 MOLENDA PATRYCJA 203 KLINIKA TRIATHLONU BYDGOSZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 MOLENDA PATRYCJA 203 KLINIKA TRIATHLONU BYDGOSZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K50

1 KOLANOWSKA GRAZYNA 94 BYDGOSZCZ POL K50

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 KOLANOWSKA GRAZYNA 94 BYDGOSzCZ POL K50

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K40

1 MICHNA JOANNA 195 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 MICHNA JOANNA 195 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K40

1 BOULGE BEATA 374 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40
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RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 BOULGE BEATA 374 BYDGOSzCzZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 JEDRZEJEWSKA JOANNA 200 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 JEDRZEJEWSKA JOANNA 200 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K40

1 DULINSKA DOROTA 102 TRISPACE NIEMCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 DULINSKA DOROTA 102 TRISPACE NIEMCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 ZALECKA RENATA 99 GDANSK POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 ZALECKA RENATA 99 GDANSK POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K40

1 PRUS KAROLINA 68 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 PRUS KAROLINA 68 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40
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RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 WELODARCZYK OLGA 364 RUSZKOWICE POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 WELODARCZYK OLGA 364 RUSZKOWICE POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K40

1 PORAZINSKA VIKTORIA 299 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 PORAZINSKA VIKTORIA 299 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K40

1 LUBINSKA-BORGULA IWONA 396 WIECBORK POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 LUBINSKA-BORGULA IWONA 396 WIECBORK POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 DABROWSKA ANETA 317 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 DABROWSKA ANETA 317 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 STACHYRA MONIKA 331 ATOMOWKI BYDGOSZCZ POL K20
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RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 STACHYRA MONIKA 331 ATOMOWKI BYDGOSzCzZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K60

1 GADOMSKA MARIA 104 RUN BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSzZCZ POL K60

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 GADOMSKA MARIA 104 RUN BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSZCZ POL K60

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 ZYGMUNT ANETA 26 NAKEO NAD NOTECIA POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 ZYGMUNT ANETA 26 NAKEO NAD NOTECIA POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 KULBAKA SYLWIA 127 BYDGOSzCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 KULBAKA SYLWIA 127 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 RIVAT ANNA 395 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 RIVAT ANNA 395 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30
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RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 CHYLKA AGATA 129 ZNIN POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 CHYLKA AGATA 129 ZNIN POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K40

1 GROBELNA ANGELIKA 79 NIEMCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 GROBELNA ANGELIKA 79 NIEMCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 CWIKLINSKA ANNA 273 KLONIKTEAM BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 CWIKLINSKA ANNA 273 KLONIKTEAM BYDGOSzCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 RASZKOWSKA KLAUDIA 158 GORZNO POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 RASZKOWSKA KLAUDIA 158 GORZNO POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 SZMATULA ELZBIETA 153 STRZELNO POL K20
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RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 SZMATULA ELZBIETA 153 STRZELNO POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 JACHIMOWSKA MALWINA 143 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 JACHIMOWSKA MALWINA 143 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 PRZYBYtA AGATA 139 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 PRZYBYLA AGATA 139 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K40

1 NUNZEK AGNIESZKA 227 BYDGOSzCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 NUNZEK AGNIESZKA 227 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K40

1 GOLON MARLENA 106 SICIENKO POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 GOLON MARLENA 106 SICIENKO POL K40
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RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 AFELT LUIZA 338 BYDGOSzCzZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 AFELT LUIZA 338 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 KOCHANSKA JOANNA 105 SICIENKO POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 KOCHANSKA JOANNA 105 SICIENKO POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 FAC DOROTA 414 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 FACDOROTA 414 BYDGOSzCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 JANICKA ANETA 356 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 JANICKA ANETA 356 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 WYLANGOWSKA JOANNA 188 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30
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RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 WYLANGOWSKA JOANNA 188 BYDGOSzCzZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K40

1 JANOWSKA URSZULA 64 AKADEMIA BIEGANIA GRUDZIADZ GRUDZIADZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 JANOWSKA URSZULA 64 AKADEMIA BIEGANIA GRUDZIADZ GRUDZIADZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 IGLEWSKA DOMINIKA 191 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 IGLEWSKA DOMINIKA 191 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 MORZYNSKA MONIKA 421 BYDGOSzCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 MORZYNSKA MONIKA 421 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 PYTLIK AGNIESZKA 154 - BYDGOSZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 PYTLIK AGNIESZKA 154 - BYDGOSZCZ POL K20
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RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 NIKOLAJEW MONIKA 156 BYDGOSzCzZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 NIKOtAJEW MONIKA 156 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 DOBUCKA KATARZYNA 162 CHONAROWER.PL BYDGOSZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 DOBUCKA KATARZYNA 162 CHONAROWER.PL BYDGOSZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 BRZYKCY KAROLINA 310 tOCHOWO POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 BRZYKCY KAROLINA 310 tOCHOWO POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 KRASINSKA KATARZYNA 29 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 KRASINSKA KATARZYNA 29 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 TELMAN GABRIELA 148 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20
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RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 TELMAN GABRIELA 148 BYDGOSzCzZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K50

1 WOJTANOWICZ BEATA 65 AKADEMIA BIEGANIA GRUDZIADZ GRUDZIADZ POL K50

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 WOJTANOWICZ BEATA 65 AKADEMIA BIEGANIA GRUDZIADZ GRUDZIADZ POL K50

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 GORSKA JOANNA 319 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 GORSKA JOANNA 319 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K40

1 MAJERSKA BEATA 352 BYDGOSzCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 MAJERSKA BEATA 352 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K40

1 ROZANSKA JOWANKA 402 BYDGOSZCZ TRIATHLON TEAM BYDGOSZCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 ROZANSKA JOWANKA 402 BYDGOSZCZ TRIATHLON TEAM BYDGOSZCZ POL K40
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RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 SIEWERT HANNA 228 BYDGOSzCzZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 SIEWERT HANNA 228 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K40

1 POLACKA JADWIGA 376 OSIELSKO POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 POLACKA JADWIGA 376 OSIELSKO POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K40

1 PLISZCZYNSKA JOANNA 21 UNISLAW POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 PLISZCZYNSKA JOANNA 21 UNISLAW POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K40

1 SZUFLITA IWONA 263 ZIELONCZYN POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 SZUFLITA IWONA 263 ZIELONCZYN POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 OZGA AGNIESZKA 360 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20
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RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 OZGA AGNIESZKA 360 BYDGOSzCzZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 CYCKOWSKA KAROLINA 254 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 CYCKOWSKA KAROLINA 254 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 CYRKLAF ANNA 287 INOWROCLAW POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 CYRKLAF ANNA 287 INOWROCLAW POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 ANDRZEJEWSKA MONIKA 266 BYDGOSzCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 ANDRZEJEWSKA MONIKA 266 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 WYSOTA GABRIELA 215 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 WYSOTA GABRIELA 215 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20
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RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K40

1 PAPROCKA MALGORZATA 47 BYDGOSzCzZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 PAPROCKA MALGORZATA 47 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 GRYN-MASLI) KASIA 202 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 GRYN-MASLIJ KASIA 202 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K40

1 KONOPCZYNSKA KAMILA 408 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 KONOPCZYNSKA KAMILA 408 BYDGOSzCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 SULSKA MARTA 246 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 SULSKA MARTA 246 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 TACZYNSKA PAULINA 288 SADLINKI POL K20

http://b4sport.pl/ 29/73



RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 TACZYNSKA PAULINA 288 SADLINKI POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K50

1 KARWECKA KRYSTYNA 253 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K50

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 KARWECKA KRYSTYNA 253 BYDGOSZCZ POL K50

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 ANDRZEJEWSKA KAMILA 265 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 ANDRZEJEWSKA KAMILA 265 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 PODOSEK MAGDALENA 419 BYDGOSzCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 PODOSEK MAGDALENA 419 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 CISZEWSKA EMILIA 187 - BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 CISZEWSKA EMILIA 187 - BYDGOSZCZ POL K30
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RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 NIEZGODKA ANNA 92 BYDGOSzCzZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 NIEZGODKA ANNA 92 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K40

1 SYKUTERA-WOZNIAK AGNIESZKA 325 ZIELONCZYN POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 SYKUTERA-WOZNIAK AGNIESZKA 325 ZIELONCZYN POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K40

1 JEDRYSZKA EWA 286 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 JEDRYSZKA EWA 286 BYDGOSzCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 KRUSIK ALEKSANDRA 393 MODRAKOWO POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 KRUSIK ALEKSANDRA 393 MODRAKOWO POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 KUGACZ ANETA 347 RUN BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSZCZ POL K30
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RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 KUGACZ ANETA 347 RUN BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSzCzZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 KROL KAROLINA 407 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 KROL KAROLINA 407 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 GIZA WIOLETTA 174 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 GIZA WIOLETTA 174 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K40

1 JANCZARSKA BEATA 136 BUDLEX TORUN POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 JANCZARSKA BEATA 136 BUDLEX TORUN POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 PEACZKOWSKA MAGDALENA 359 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 PLACZKOWSKA MAGDALENA 359 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30
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RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 DUTKIEWICZ URSZULA 281 TKKF KOLEJARZ BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSzCzZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 DUTKIEWICZ URSZULA 281 TKKF KOLEJARZ BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSzZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 WAWRZYNIAK KAROLINA 358 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 WAWRZYNIAK KAROLINA 358 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 PIECYK-CZAJA SONIA 275 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 PIECYK-CZAJA SONIA 275 BYDGOSzCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K40

1 DANCZUK AGNIESZKA 2 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 DANCZUK AGNIESZKA 2 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 PALUSZKIEWICZ KAMILA 353 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30
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RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 PALUSZKIEWICZ KAMILA 353 BYDGOSzCzZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 RUSAK PAULINA 193 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 RUSAK PAULINA 193 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 STROZYK GRAZYNA 213 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 STROZYK GRAZYNA 213 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 CZECZINSKA PAMELA 157 BYDGOSzCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 CZECZINSKA PAMELA 157 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K60

1 BURCHARDT MIRKA 308 RWT WBYDGOSZCZY BYDGOSZCZ POL K60

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 BURCHARDT MIRKA 308 RWT WBYDGOSZCZY BYDGOSZCZ POL K60
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RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 JANKOWSKA AGNIESZKA 403 BYDGOSzCzZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 JANKOWSKA AGNIESZKA 403 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 BALCERAK AGNIESZKA 242 ZIELONCZYN POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 BALCERAK AGNIESZKA 242 ZIELONCZYN POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 GOLIMOWSKA ANNA 166 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 GOLIMOWSKA ANNA 166 BYDGOSzCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K40

1 BASZANOWSKA SYLWIA 216 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 BASZANOWSKA SYLWIA 216 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 TOKARCZYK MARYSIA 311 tOCHOWO POL K20
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RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 TOKARCZYK MARYSIA 311 tOCHOWO POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 PLACZKOWSKA JUSTYNA 371 WEEKENDOWY BIEGACZ BYDGOSzZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 PLACZKOWSKA JUSTYNA 371 WEEKENDOWY BIEGACZ BYDGOSZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K40

1 RYDELSKA KINGA 320 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 RYDELSKA KINGA 320 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 GACKOWSKA KINGA 318 BYDGOSzCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 GACKOWSKA KINGA 318 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 PIPOWSKA MICHALINA 241 SWIECIE POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 PIPOWSKA MICHALINA 241 SWIECIE POL K20
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RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 NALEWALSKA JUSTYNA 15 BYDGOSzCzZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 NALEWALSKA JUSTYNA 15 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 RATAJCZAK NATALIA 276 GORZYCE POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 RATAJCZAK NATALIA 276 GORZYCE POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 RZEPECKA KATARZYNA 300 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 RZEPECKA KATARZYNA 300 BYDGOSzCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 RASSALSKA ROMA 5 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 RASSALSKA ROMA 5 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 ZUCHELKOWSKA AGATA 434 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30
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RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 ZUCHELKOWSKA AGATA 434 BYDGOSzCzZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 RASSALSKA-KAUSA JOLA 6 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 RASSALSKA-KAUSA JOLA 6 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 POROZYNSKA EWA 323 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 POROZYNSKA EWA 323 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K40

1 KLUGIEWICZ DOROTA 119 BYDGOSzCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 KLUGIEWICZ DOROTA 119 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 PIKUL EWA 180 SAMOKLESKI DUZE POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 PIKUL EWA 180 SAMOKLESKI DUZE POL K20
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RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 ZAPALOWSKA JOANNA 354 BYDGOSzCzZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 ZAPALOWSKA JOANNA 354 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 DUDZIAK ELZBIETA 149 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 DUDZIAK ELZBIETA 149 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 WEENINSKA ALEKSANDRA 146 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 WEENINSKA ALEKSANDRA 146 BYDGOSzCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 RYBICKA ANNA 282 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 RYBICKA ANNA 282 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K40

1 DYLEWSKA MARTA 56 PACZKI BYDGOSZCZ POL K40
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RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 DYLEWSKA MARTA 56 PACZKI BYDGOSzCzZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 SMAGAGOWSKA ANNA 284 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 SMAGAGOWSKA ANNA 284 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 NYBAK BEATA 186 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 NYBAK BEATA 186 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 BAKOWSKA MARTA 340 IRON LADIES/ CROSSFIT BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSzCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 BAKOWSKA MARTA 340 IRON LADIES/ CROSSFIT BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSzZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 JELEN AGNIESZKA 81 VEGE RUNNERS BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 JELEN AGNIESZKA 81 VEGE RUNNERS BYDGOSZCZ POL K30
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RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 KONIECZNA KASIA 332 BYDGOSzCzZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 KONIECZNA KASIA 332 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 ZABIELLO KAMILA 169 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 ZABIELLO KAMILA 169 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 CHROSCINSKA JUSTYNA 197 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 CHROSCINSKA JUSTYNA 197 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K40

1 SIEMIENIEC VIOLETTA 122 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 SIEMIENIEC VIOLETTA 122 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K40

1 ZAJAKALA MALGORZATA 346 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40
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RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 ZAJAKALA MALGORZATA 346 BYDGOSzCzZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K40

1 WISNIEWSKA-KRAWIEC BEATA 430 MAKSYMILIANOWO POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 WISNIEWSKA-KRAWIEC BEATA 430 MAKSYMILIANOWO POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 MIKLER ALEKSANDRA 427 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 MIKLER ALEKSANDRA 427 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K40

1 AUGUSTYNOWICZ AURELIA 1 RWT W BYDGOSZCzZY BYDGOSzCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 AUGUSTYNOWICZ AURELIA 1 RWT W BYDGOSZCZY BYDGOSzZCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K50

1 +OS KATARZYNA 377 ZAMOSC POL K50

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 +OS KATARZYNA 377 ZAMOSC POL K50
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RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 GROCHOWALSKA MARZENA 236 BYDGOSzCzZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 GROCHOWALSKA MARZENA 236 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 CZYZEWSKA JUSTYNA 155 BRZOZA POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 CZYZEWSKA JUSTYNA 155 BRZOZA POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 CZARNECKA IZABELA 289 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 CZARNECKA IZABELA 289 BYDGOSzCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K40

1 KACZMAREK ANITA 278 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 KACZMAREK ANITA 278 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K40

1 LEWANDOWSKA JOANNA 345 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40
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RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 LEWANDOWSKA JOANNA 345 BYDGOSzCzZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 KOZUCH AGNIESZKA 387 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 KOZUCH AGNIESZKA 387 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K50

1 JURUS JOLANTA 20 PARKRUN BYDGOSZCZ POL K50

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 JURUS JOLANTA 20 PARKRUN BYDGOSZCZ POL K50

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K40

1 KOWALSKA ALEKSANDRA 312 BYDGOSzCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 KOWALSKA ALEKSANDRA 312 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 CEMKE MAGDALENA 264 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 CEMKE MAGDALENA 264 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20
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RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 STELMACH AGATA 225 GDANSK POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 STELMACH AGATA 225 GDANSK POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 GORSKA MALGORZATA 291 TUCHOLA POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 GORSKA MALGORZATA 291 TUCHOLA POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K60

1 SIEDLECKA EWA 271 BYDGOSZCZ POL K60

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 SIEDLECKA EWA 271 BYDGOSzCZ POL K60

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K40

1 STIMMA ANNA 375 SEROCK POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 STIMMA ANNA 375 SEROCK POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 WOJT MONIKA 134 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30
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RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 WOJT MONIKA 134 BYDGOSzCzZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K50

1 NAPIORKOWSKA EWA 231 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K50

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 NAPIORKOWSKA EWA 231 BYDGOSZCZ POL K50

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 MARC KLARA 233 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 MARC KLARA 233 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 BRAGIEL ANNA 28 VEGE RUNNERS BYDGOSzCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 BRAGIEL ANNA 28 VEGE RUNNERS BYDGOSzZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K40

1 DOMZALSKA SLAWOMIRA 351 +OCHOWO POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 DOMZALSKA SLAWOMIRA 351 tOCHOWO POL K40
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RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 CZESZUMSKA KAROLINA 209 BIALE BLOTA POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 CZESZUMSKA KAROLINA 209 BIALE BLOTA POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 TUBISZ AGNIESZKA 175 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 TUBISZ AGNIESZKA 175 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K40

1 KISIEL KATARZYNA 429 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 KISIEL KATARZYNA 429 BYDGOSzCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 KANAREK MARTA 243 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 KANAREK MARTA 243 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K40

1 MROWCZYNSKA ALEKSANDRA 302 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40
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RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 MROWCZYNSKA ALEKSANDRA 302 BYDGOSzCzZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K50

1 KORSAK VIOLETTA 365 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K50

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 KORSAK VIOLETTA 365 BYDGOSZCZ POL K50

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 MELLEM ANNA 144 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 MELLEM ANNA 144 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 WIATROWSKA KATARZYNA 280 BYDGOSzCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 WIATROWSKA KATARZYNA 280 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 DEPKA AGNIESZKA 126 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 DEPKA AGNIESZKA 126 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30
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RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 SUDOL KAROLINA 417 LIMONKA TEAM BYDGOSzCzZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 SUDOL KAROLINA 417 LIMONKA TEAM BYDGOSzZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 JAGODZINSKA PAULINA 435 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 JAGODZINSKA PAULINA 435 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 BILON-MOLENDA ALICJA 37 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 BILON-MOLENDA ALICJA 37 BYDGOSzCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K40

1 PLUCIENNIK JOANNA 100 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 PLUCIENNIK JOANNA 100 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 PERTEK JOANNA 132 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20
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RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 PERTEKJOANNA 132 BYDGOSzCzZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K40

1 DEBCZYNSKA AGNIESZKA 177 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 DEBCZYNSKA AGNIESZKA 177 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 PIASECKA ALINA 283 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 PIASECKA ALINA 283 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 LEWANDOWSKA KATARZYNA 410 BYDGOSzCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 LEWANDOWSKA KATARZYNA 410 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 CZYZEWSKA BERNADETA 190 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 CZYZEWSKA BERNADETA 190 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30
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RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 LEWANDOWSKA KATARZYNA 301 BYDGOSzCzZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 LEWANDOWSKA KATARZYNA 301 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 SZALA MONIKA 4 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 SZALA MONIKA 4 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K40

1 MARC AGNIESZKA 232 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 MARC AGNIESZKA 232 BYDGOSzCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 OLEK AGNIESZKA 194 BUDLEX TORUN POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 OLEK AGNIESZKA 194 BUDLEX TORUN POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 GABRYSZEWSKA SONIA 252 TORUN POL K20
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RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 GABRYSZEWSKA SONIA 252 TORUN POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K40

1 PASERA TERESA 339 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 PASERA TERESA 339 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 LIPIEC AGNIESZKA 36 BIALE BLOTA POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 LIPIEC AGNIESZKA 36 BIALE BLOTA POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K40

1 MAGDZIARZ MONIKA 424 BYDGOSzCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 MAGDZIARZ MONIKA 424 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K40

1 MUSIAL ELWIRA 83 BYDGOSZCZ TRIATHLON TEAM BYDGOSZCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 MUSIAL ELWIRA 83 BYDGOSZCZ TRIATHLON TEAM BYDGOSZCZ POL K40
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RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 KRZYZANSKA POLA 84 BYDGOSZCZ TRIATHLON TEAM BYDGOSzCzZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 KRZYZANSKA POLA 84 BYDGOSZCZ TRIATHLON TEAM BYDGOSzZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 WAWERKA ALEKSANDRA 290 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 WAWERKA ALEKSANDRA 290 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K50

1 MALCZEWSKA MIRKA 355 SPORT FAKTORY BYDGOSZCZ POL K50

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 MALCZEWSKA MIRKA 355 SPORT FAKTORY BYDGOSzCZ POL K50

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 GRODZKA MAJA 399 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 GRODZKA MAJA 399 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 BOGDZINSKA BEATA 404 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20
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RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 BOGDZINSKA BEATA 404 BYDGOSzCzZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 TOPCZEWSKA BOZENA 316 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 TOPCZEWSKA BOZENA 316 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K50

1 BIEGALA RENATA 422 +OCHOWO POL K50

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 BIEGALA RENATA 422 tOCHOWO POL K50

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 MROWCZYNSKA AGNIESZKA 413 BYDGOSzCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 MROWCZYNSKA AGNIESZKA 413 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K40

1 PUZEWICZ IZABELA 274 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 PUZEWICZ IZABELA 274 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40
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RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 IDLER ANETA 18 BYDGOSzCzZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 IDLER ANETA 18 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 GRZEGOREK PAULINA 211 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 GRZEGOREK PAULINA 211 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 AUGUSTYNOWICZ NATALIA 3 GIMNAZJUM NR 32 W BYDGOSZCZY BYDGOSZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 AUGUSTYNOWICZ NATALIA 3 GIMNAZJUM NR 32 W BYDGOSZCZY BYDGOSzCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 PRZYBYSZ TERESA 33 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 PRZYBYSZ TERESA 33 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K40

1 KRUSZKA ANITA 326 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40
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RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 KRUSZKA ANITA 326 BYDGOSzCzZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K40

1 DROGOWSKA ANETTA 16 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 DROGOWSKA ANETTA 16 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 MATUSZEWSKA EWA 57 GRUDZIADZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 MATUSZEWSKA EWA 57 GRUDZIADZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 NOWACKA DARIA 59 GRUDZIADZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 NOWACKA DARIA 59 GRUDZIADZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 SAMUL EWA 114 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 SAMUL EWA 114 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20
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RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 MIKOLAJCZAK ALEKSANDRA 327 SOLEC KUJAWSKI POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 MIKOLAJCZAK ALEKSANDRA 327 SOLEC KUJAWSKI POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K40

1 MASLOCH BEATA 173 BUDLEX TORUN POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 MASLOCH BEATA 173 BUDLEX TORUN POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K40

1 CHEOPECKA IWONA 295 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 CHLOPECKA IWONA 295 BYDGOSzCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K40

1 ZIENKOWSKA JOANNA 294 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 ZIENKOWSKA JOANNA 294 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K50

1 KRUEGER-PAWLOWSKI ISABELLA 80 WARSZAWA POL K50
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RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 KRUEGER-PAWLOWSKI ISABELLA 80 WARSZAWA POL K50

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 JANICKA KAMILA 357 BYDGOSZCZ (KUJAWSKO-POMORSKIE) POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 JANICKA KAMILA 357 BYDGOSZCZ (KUJAWSKO-POMORSKIE) POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 CIESIELSKA ALICJA 42 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 CIESIELSKA ALICJA 42 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 NOWAKOWSKA SYLWIA 269 BYDGOSzCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 NOWAKOWSKA SYLWIA 269 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K40

1 PIECZEK IZABELA 385 STUDIO ZDROWIA BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSZCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 PIECZEK IZABELA 385 STUDIO ZDROWIA BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSZCZ POL K40
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RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 DOBRACKA ANNA 163 GRUDZIADZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 DOBRACKA ANNA 163 GRUDZIADZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 MELLER ANNA 245 GRUDZIADZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 MELLER ANNA 245 GRUDZIADZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 SZRAM MAGDALENA 267 GRUDZIADZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 SZRAM MAGDALENA 267 GRUDZIADZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 DOBRZANSKA KATARZYNA 372 PARK HOTEL BYDGOSzZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 DOBRZANSKA KATARZYNA 372 PARKHOTEL BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K40

1 KUSLIDIA 43 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40
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RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 KUS LIDIA 43 BYDGOSzCzZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 STANCZYK-KRANC JOANNA 7 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 STANCZYK-KRANC JOANNA 7 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 NADOLNA AURELIA 223 WEEKENDOWY BIEGACZ BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 NADOLNA AURELIA 223 WEEKENDOWY BIEGACZ BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 ORZECHOWSKA MONIKA 182 PACZKI BYDGOSzCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 ORZECHOWSKA MONIKA 182 PACZKI BYDGOSzZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K40

1 LIBERA SABINA 9 PARKRUN BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSZCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 LIBERA SABINA 9 PARKRUN BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSZCZ POL K40
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RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 NIEDBALSKA OLIWIA 306 BARCIN POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 NIEDBALSKA OLIWIA 306 BARCIN POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 KANIEWSKA ASIA 145 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 KANIEWSKA ASIA 145 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 JADCZAK KATARZYNA 237 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 JADCZAK KATARZYNA 237 BYDGOSzCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 GULCZ KAROLINA 251 ASTORIA BYDGOSzZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 GULCZ KAROLINA 251 ASTORIA BYDGOSZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 SWITA] WIKTORIA 250 WTS ASTORIA BYDGOSZCZ POL K20
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RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 SWITA] WIKTORIA 250 WTS ASTORIA BYDGOSzCzZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K40

1 OZTURK KLAUDIA 329 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 OZTURK KLAUDIA 329 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K40

1 STROZYNSKA GOSIA 333 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 STROZYNSKA GOSIA 333 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K40

1 WOJDYLAK-PIEKUT BEATA 330 BYDGOSzCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 WOJDYLAK-PIEKUT BEATA 330 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 ZIELINSKA EWA 380 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 ZIELINSKA EWA 380 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30
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RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 SONDE] AGNIESZKA 423 BYDGOSzCzZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 SONDE]J AGNIESZKA 423 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K40

1 PAWLEWICZ JUSTYNA 368 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 PAWLEWICZ JUSTYNA 368 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 SONTOWSKA SYLWIA 367 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 SONTOWSKA SYLWIA 367 BYDGOSzCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 KOSCIOLOWSKA ANNA 239 KRUSZWICA POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 KOSCIOLOWSKA ANNA 239 KRUSZWICA POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 GAWRYCH MARIA 383 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20
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RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 GAWRYCH MARIA 383 BYDGOSzCzZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 CIESIELSKA OKTAWIA 24 DECATHLON FORDON TEAM SOLEC KUJAWSKI POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 CIESIELSKA OKTAWIA 24 DECATHLON FORDON TEAM SOLEC KUJAWSKI POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 PIECZEK ALICJA 386 STUDIO ZDROWIA BYDGOSZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 PIECZEK ALICJA 386 STUDIO ZDROWIA BYDGOSZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 NAWROCKA MARTYNA 112 BYDGOSzCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 NAWROCKA MARTYNA 112 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 SMOLEN JOANNA 361 POCZTA POLSKA BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 SMOLEN JOANNA 361 POCZTA POLSKA BYDGOSZCZ POL K30
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RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 ROZALSKA MARTA 170 SUNFLOWER TEAM DOBRCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 ROZALSKA MARTA 170 SUNFLOWER TEAM DOBRCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 WESOLOWSKA KAROLINA 179 DOBRCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 WESOLOWSKA KAROLINA 179 DOBRCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K40

1 SOBOCINSKA MARTA 279 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 SOBOCINSKA MARTA 279 BYDGOSzCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 BLACHEWICZ MAGDALENA 362 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 BLACHEWICZ MAGDALENA 362 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 KORALEWSKA MILENA 189 TRZECIEWIEC POL K20
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RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 KORALEWSKA MILENA 189 TRZECIEWIEC POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 KANTOWSKA PAULINA 77 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 KANTOWSKA PAULINA 77 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 MAKLAKIEWICZ AGNIESZKA 400 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 MAKLAKIEWICZ AGNIESZKA 400 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 UMINSKA-BERG JOANNA 31 IRON LADIES/ CROSSFIT BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSzCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 UMINSKA-BERG JOANNA 31 IRON LADIES/ CROSSFIT BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSzZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K50

1 DORSZEWSKA BOZENA 324 BYDGOSZCZ POL K50

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 DORSZEWSKA BOZENA 324 BYDGOSZCZ POL K50
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RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 SZALAPSKA MONIKA 137 BUDLEX BYDGOSzCzZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 SZAtAPSKA MONIKA 137 BUDLEX BYDGOSzZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 KLUCZYNSKA BLANKA 192 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 KLUCZYNSKA BLANKA 192 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K40

1 CZYZYCKA BEATA 270 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 CZYZYCKA BEATA 270 BYDGOSzCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K40

1 GAWRYCH JUSTYNA 384 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 GAWRYCH JUSTYNA 384 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K40

1 MATERNA HANNA 138 BUDLEX TORUN POL K40
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RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 MATERNA HANNA 138 BUDLEX TORUN POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 BRYLEW-PLOSZYNSKA DOROTA 412 SKLEP PIWOSZA KORONOWO KORONOWO POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 BRYLEW-PLOSZYNSKA DOROTA 412 SKLEP PIWOSZA KORONOWO KORONOWO POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K50

1 SZATKOWSKA BEATA 248 BYDGOSZCZ POL K50

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 SZATKOWSKA BEATA 248 BYDGOSZCZ POL K50

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 JANKOWSKA ROKSANA 397 BYDGOSzCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 JANKOWSKA ROKSANA 397 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 ROGULSKA EWELINA 204 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 ROGULSKA EWELINA 204 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20
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RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 NYKA MONIKA 349 BYDGOSzCzZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 NYKA MONIKA 349 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K40

1 POLOMSKA JOANNA 249 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 POLOMSKA JOANNA 249 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 KUCZYNSKA MALGORZATA 321 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 KUCZYNSKA MALGORZATA 321 BYDGOSzCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K40

1 NOWAKOWSKA MAGDA 363 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 NOWAKOWSKA MAGDA 363 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K40

1 MERCHEL VIOLETTA 247 KLUB ZDROWIA BYDGOSZCZ POL K40
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RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 MERCHEL VIOLETTA 247 KLUB ZDROWIA BYDGOSzCzZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 LIPOWSKA DOROTA 51 PACZKI BYDGOSzZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 LIPOWSKA DOROTA 51 PACZKI BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K40

1 LIPOWSKA MAGDALENA 52 PACZKI BYDGOSZCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 LIPOWSKA MAGDALENA 52 PACZKI BYDGOSZCZ POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K60

1 BRZOZOWSKA BARBARA 172 BYDGOSzCZ POL K60

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 BRZOZOWSKA BARBARA 172 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K60

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 NOWAK ANNA 218 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 NOWAK ANNA 218 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

http://b4sport.pl/ 70/73



RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 JAGODZINSKA KATARZYNA 425 BYDGOSzCzZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 JAGODZINSKA KATARZYNA 425 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 MANKOWSKA EWA 411 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 MANKOWSKA EWA 411 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K50

1 PLACZKOWSKA MAGDALENA 370 WEEKENDOWY BIEGCZ BYDGOSZCZ POL K50

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 PLACZKOWSKA MAGDALENA 370 WEEKENDOWY BIEGCZ BYDGOSzCZ POL K50

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 PLICHTOWICZ NATALIA 369 WEEKENDOWY BIEGACZ BYDGOSzZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 PLICHTOWICZ NATALIA 369 WEEKENDOWY BIEGACZ BYDGOSZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K40

1 ALEKSY MALGORZATA 185 TORUN POL K40
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RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 ALEKSY MALGORZATA 185 TORUN POL K40

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 KOWALSKA KLAUDIA 217 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 KOWALSKA KLAUDIA 217 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 PLIT KLAUDIA 220 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 PLIT KLAUDIA 220 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 WOJCIECHOWSKA RENATA 13 BYDGOSzCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 WOJCIECHOWSKA RENATA 13 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 PASZKOWSKA KATARZYNA 14 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 PASZKOWSKA KATARZYNA 14 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

http://b4sport.pl/ 72/73



RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K20

1 MERCHEL ADRIANNA 322 BYDGOSzCzZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 MERCHEL ADRIANNA 322 BYDGOSzZCZ POL K20

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K30

1 PRZYBYLSKA PAULINA 133 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30

RUN BUDLEX FOR WOMEN, K-Open

1 PRZYBYLSKA PAULINA 133 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30
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